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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Bronx County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (29th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020 10:44:29AM

Assembly District 77

 19,759 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 2,927 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 21 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 434 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  23,141 

(21)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  23,120 

 19,632 JOSE M. SERRANO (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,286 JOSE A. COLON (REPUBLICAN)

 1 AGNES JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASSATA SHAKUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY GAINES (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANUEL MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICARDO HAMILTON JR (WRITE-IN)

 14 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  21,937 

Unrecorded  1,183 

Assembly District 79

 0 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 0 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 0 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 0 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  0 

 0 Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  0 

 0 JOSE M. SERRANO (DEMOCRATIC)

 0 JOSE A. COLON (REPUBLICAN)

Total Votes  0 
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Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Bronx County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (29th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020 10:44:29AM

Assembly District 84

 25,231 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 3,458 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 25 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 530 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  29,244 

(25)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  29,219 

 24,632 JOSE M. SERRANO (DEMOCRATIC)

 2,783 JOSE A. COLON (REPUBLICAN)

 1 ANGEL VEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC FOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAIAS PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 JONATHAN ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM FEILDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHIE MERINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOMAS RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 17 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  27,442 

Unrecorded  1,777 

Assembly District 86

 2,966 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 352 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 3 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 54 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  3,375 

(3)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  3,372 

 2,808 JOSE M. SERRANO (DEMOCRATIC)

 412 JOSE A. COLON (REPUBLICAN)

 2 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  3,222 

Unrecorded  150 

Page 3 of 4



Statement and Return Report for Certification

General Election 2020 - 11/03/2020

Bronx County

All Parties and Independent Bodies

State Senator (29th Senatorial District), vote for 1

BOARD OF ELECTIONS

IN THE CITY OF NEW YORK

PRINTED AS OF:

11/30/2020 10:44:29AM

Total for State Senator (29th Senatorial District) - Bronx County

 47,956 PUBLIC COUNTER

 0 MANUALLY COUNTED EMERGENCY

 6,737 ABSENTEE / MILITARY

 49 FEDERAL

 0 SPECIAL PRESIDENTIAL

 1,018 AFFIDAVIT

Total Ballots  55,760 

(49)Less - Inapplicable Federal/Special Presidential Ballots

Total Applicable Ballots  55,711 

 47,072 JOSE M. SERRANO (DEMOCRATIC)

 5,481 JOSE A. COLON (REPUBLICAN)

 1 AGNES JOHNSON (WRITE-IN)

 1 ANGEL VEGA (WRITE-IN)

 1 ASSATA SHAKUR (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAAC FOSTER (WRITE-IN)

 1 ISAIAS PEREZ (WRITE-IN)

 2 JONATHAN ORTIZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 KIM FEILDS (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY GAINES (WRITE-IN)

 1 LARRY SHARP (WRITE-IN)

 1 MANUEL MARTINEZ (WRITE-IN)

 1 MICHAEL BRADY (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICARDO HAMILTON JR (WRITE-IN)

 1 RICHIE MERINO (WRITE-IN)

 1 TOMAS RAMOS (WRITE-IN)

 33 UNATTRIBUTABLE WRITE-IN (WRITE-IN)

Total Votes  52,601 

Unrecorded  3,110 

We certify this statement to be correct, and have caused the same to be attested by the signatures of the members of the board, 

or a majority thereof, on Tuesday, December 1, 2020.

Secretary Chairman

Canvassing BoardCanvassing Board Deputy Chief Clerk

Deputy Chief Clerk
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